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Middle School Alliance, Calendar & Key Dates 2025 to 2026
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Session# Session Registration Dates Program Dates
[ 1 session 1 (14 weeks) 1 Fall | July 28 — Sept 26, 2025 | Sept 15 — Dec 18, 2025
|:| Session 2 (10 weeks)
2 Winter | Dec 1 —Jan 22, 2026 Jan 12 — Mar 19, 2026

|:| Session 3 (7 weeks)
|:| No Programming 3 Spring | Mar 2 — Apr 16, 2026 April 6 — May 21, 2026

Middle School Alliance programming relies on Richmond Public Schools operations and program
dates may be subject to change.

Richmond Public Schools District Calendar: https://www.rvaschools.net/news/district-calendar

For questions, contact info@nextuprva.org
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Middle School Alliance Registration Schedule

Fall

Winter

Registration

July 28 — Sept 26, 2025

Dec 1 —Jan 22, 2026

Mar 2 — Apr 16, 2026

Session Start

September 15, 2025

January 12, 2026

April 6, 2026

Add/Drop Week

Sept 22 — 25, 2025

Jan 19 — 22, 2026

Apr 13 — 16, 2026

Middle School Alliance Daily Schedule (Monday — Thursday)

Block 1: Electives

Boushall, Brown, Henderson, Albert Hill and MLK

3:45-4:45 PM

Block 2: Electives

Block 1: Electives

5:00 - 6:00 PM

4:30 - 5:30 PM

Block 2: Electives

5:30 - 6:30 PM

Dogwood

Block 1: Electives

3:45 -4:45 PM

Middle School

Middle School Alliance Contact Information

Youth Development Agency

Site Coordinator

Site Coordinator Email

Boushall Middle
School

YMCA of Greater Richmond

Sharese Banks

bankss@ymcarichmond.org

Dogwood Middle
School

Higher Achievement

Felecia Nelson

fnelson@higherachievement.org

Lucille Brown

Boys and Girls Clubs of Metro

Jaylin Graham

jgraham@bgcmr.org

School

Middle School Richmond

Henderson . . .

Middle School YMCA of Greater Richmond Acacia Boyd boyda@ymcarichmond.org
Albert Hill Middle YMCA of Greater Richmond Crystal Taylor taylorc@ymcarichmond.org

MLK Jr. Middle
School

Boys and Girls Clubs of Metro
Richmond

Ebony Patterson

epatterson@bgcmr.org

River City Middle

Boys and Girls Clubs of Metro

School Richmond Alex Yugga ayugga@bgcmr.org
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Fall Meeting August 14, 2025 10-12 PM Libbie Mill Library (Henrico, VA)
Winter Meeting January 29, 2026 10-12 PM TBD
Spring Meeting April 30, 2026 10-12 PM TBD
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For questions, contact info@nextuprva.org
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